12.12.2015

AT 10.30 A.M. : -

NIC:-
01. MAC.APP.
02. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
NIA-TII:-
03. MAC.APP.
NIC-I & IT:-
04. MAC.APP.
05. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
06. MAC.APP.
07. MAC.APP.
08. MAC.APP.
09. MAC.APP.
10. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

908/2014

607/2011
12284/2011

418/2013

807/2012

538/2015

12178/2015

1042/2013

770/2013

323/2013

155/2014

76/2015
1259/2015

NATIONAL LOK ADALAT- I
COURT NO. 21

PRESIDED OVER BY:
CO-MEMBER: MR. K.

NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CASES

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.S. TEJI
VENKATRAMAN, ADVOCATE

KUNWAR PAL SINGH
Vs. ANIL KUMAR & ORS (NATIONAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD)

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD
Vs. NEERAJ KUMAR AND ORS

KISHAN
Vs. JAHID ALI AND ORS.

PUSHPA DEVI AND ORS
Vs. RAJENDER KUMAR AND ORS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SANGEETA AND ORS

SUDESH
Vs. NATIONAL INS. CO LTD AND
ORS

MOHD. AHMED
Vs. SHAMSHAD ALI AND ORS

SONU
Vs. VIRENDER SINGH AND ORS.

SH RAHUL
Vs. SH DALIP SINGH AND ORS

SANT RAM
Vs. DEV NANDAN YADAV AND ORS
(NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

O P MANNIE, MANISH
MANNIE, SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

NANITA SHARMA

ASHISH MALHOTRA,S L

GUPTA, SHARAVAN DEV

SN PARASHAR,RAKHI DUBEY

SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

ANSHUMAN BAL,MANJUSHA WADHWA

K.K.DUBEY

NAVNEET GOYAL,S.L.GUPTA

O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI,S L

GUPTA

RAHUL KUMAR, S L GUPTA



12.12.2015 2 NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CASES

TATA AIG:-
11. MAC.APP. 1070/2014 HIRAMAN WINDA alias HIRAMAN KUMAR ALPANA PANDEY
CM APPL. 19334/2014 Vs. MOHIT CHAURASIA AND ANR
(TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD)
12. MAC.APP. 555/2015 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MANISH MAINI
Vs. ARSHAY AND ORS (TATA AIG
INSURANCE CO LTD)
13. MAC.APP. 186/2014 SHASHI BALA AND ORS RAKESH MITTAL, KAMLESH ANAND
Vs. TATA AIG GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS
14. MAC.APP. 445/2012 JC CHAUDHRY AND ORS RAJEEV KAPOOR
CM APPL. 7597/2012 Vs. SHAKUNTALA AND ORS
15. MAC.APP. 723/2014 SH. KRISHAN SINGH DAHIYA AJAY SWAMI AND S. K. PANDEY
CM APPL. 12807/2014 Vs. TATA AIG GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD AND ORS
OIC: -
16. MAC.APP. 1185/2014 NASIM SN PARASHAR
Vs. ANJU AND ANR ( THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE CO.LTD)
17. MAC.APP. 21/2014 SH RAJA RAM alias RAJU S N PARASHAR,KISHORE RAWAT
Vs. SH PREM YADAV AND ORS
18. MAC.APP. 399/2015 VIJAY KUMAR LOKESH KUMA MISHRA
Vs. MOHD SALEEM AND ANR (THE
ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD)
19. MAC.APP. 458/2013 SMT LAXMI DEVI AND ORS B S RANDHAWA, KISHORE RAWAT

Vs. SH KANUJ KWATRA AND ORS

UIC -T & II:-

20. MAC.APP. 459/2015 SUNDER SINGH S N PARASHAR
CM APPL. 10237/2015 Vs. MOHAR SINGH AND ORS (M/S
CM APPL. 10238/2015 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO
21. MAC.APP. 719/2015 SUDESH KUMAR KHURANA ARVIND CHAUDHARY

Vs. JAI PRAKASH AND ORS (THE
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD



12.

22.

23.

24.

25.

12.2015

MAC.APP. 857/2012

MAC.APP. 550/2015

MAC.APP. 1172/2013

MAC.APP. 216/2015

ROYAL SUNDARAM: -

26. MAC.APP. 690/2015
CM APPL. 17907/2015

RELIANCE: -

27. MAC.APP. 828/2014

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

10.12.2015

SANJEET
Vs. TARUN YADAV AND ORS

JAHID

Vs. AMIT KUMAR DUBEY AND ORS
(UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO
LTD)

MASTER SUSHIL KUMAR
Vs. DELHI TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND ORS

R K T ARASU
Vs. SUBHASH AND ORS (UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD)

MANEESHA AND ORS
Vs. AJAY RAY AND ORS(M/S ROYAL
SUNDRAM ALLIANCE IND.CO.LTD.)

BALRAJ SINGH
Vs. RELIANCE GENERAL
INSURNACE CO AND ORS

[117777117777711117771171117777

NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CASES

OP MANNIE

MANISH MAINI

PEEUSH SHARMA

A K MISHRA AND K S CHAUHAN

S N PARASHRA, SUMAN BAGGA AND

ASSOCIATES

ANAND V KHATRI,A K SONI

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



12.12.2015

AT 10.30 A.M. : -

ICICTI:-
01. MAC.APP. 1094/2014
02. MAC.APP. 611/2015

03. MAC.APP. 226/2013
CM APPL. 4162/2013
WITH MAC.APP. 239/2013

04. MAC.APP. 239/2013
CM APPL. 4356/2013

05. MAC.APP. 699/2015

FUTURE GENERAL INS.:-
06. MAC.APP. 954/2014

IFFCO TOKYO: -
07. MAC.APP. 164/2013

BAJAJ : -

08. MAC.APP. 673/2012

LABOOQOUR: —
09. W.P.(C) 7166/2001

4 NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CASES

NATIONAL LOK ADALAT- II
COURT NO. 22

PRESIDED OVER BY: HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE I.S. MEHTA
CO-MEMBER: MR. SARFRAZ KHAN, ADVOCATE

BASU HELDER
Vs. RAJ KUMAR AND ORS (ICICI
LOMBARD GENERAL INS CO. LTD)

RAJENDER KUMAR
Vs. SURENDER AND ORS (ICICI
LOMBARD GENERAL INS CO LTD)

KUSUM SACHDEVA
Vs. ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE CO.LTD. AND ORS.

ANIL SACHDEVA

Vs. ICICI GENERAL LOMBARD
GENERAL INSURNCE CO. LTD. AND
ORS.

SAVITRI DEVI AND ANR
Vs. MAHESH YADAV AND ORS (ICICI
LOMBARD GEN INS CO LTD)

SANJAY KUMAR

Vs. MANVEER AND ORS (FUTURE
GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE CO
LTD.)

SACHIN KUMAR alias PANKAJ
Vs. MAHENDER SINGH AND ORS

NARENDER SINGH
Vs. JASBIR SINGH AND ORS

N. MISHRA
Vs. RURAL ELECTRIFRICATION
LTD. AND ORS.

S N PARSHAR, SUMAN BAGGA AND
ASSOCIATES

S N PARASHAR

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY, SUMAN BAGGA
AND ASSOCIATES

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY, SUMAN BAGGA
AND ASSOCIATES

S N PARASHAR

PULKIT AGGARWAL, SUMAN BAGGA

NAVNEET GOYAL, SUMAN BAGGA

OP MANNIE

ASHOK
MATHUR,R.G.SRIVASTAVA,D.S.
CHAUHAN



12.12.2015

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

W.P. (C)
W.P. (C)
W.P. (C)
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.
W.P. (C)
W.P. (C)
CM APPL.

5253/2002

11638/2005

4265/2015

5117/2015
9268/2015

5131/2015
9294/2015

5476/2015
9845/2015

8075/2015
16694/2015

5123/2015
9278/2015

5464/2015
9834/2015
9835/2015

5662/2015
10190/2015

23514/2005

8077/2015
16701/2015

N. MISHRA
Vs. RURAL ELECTRIFICATION
CORPN.LTD AND ORS.

NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL
COOP.M.F

Vs. P.O.,LABOUR COURT, RAMESH
KUMAR

SARITA
Vs. SUPREME IMPEX

M/S. TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. YOGESH KUMAR TYAGI

M/S. TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. GUPTESHWAR PRASAD

M/S. TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. DEVENDER KUMAR

M/S TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. RAJINDER YADAV

M/S. TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. TEKASHWAR SINGH

M/S. TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. RAJ DEV

M/S TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. JAI PRAKASH

STANDING CONFERENCE OF PUBLIC

Vs. LABOUR COMMISSIONER AND
ORS.

M/S TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE
LTD.
Vs. SHRI SIYA SARAN PRASAD

NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CASES

ASHOK MATHUR, PREM
PRAKASH, VINOD KUMAR,D.S.
CHAUHAN

MS .MEENAKSHI AGARWAL, RASHMEET

CHARYA, DEEPALI GUPTA,KITU
BAJAJ

VINOD WADHWA,S.C. RANA

SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE

SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE

SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE

ANIL BHAT AND SAURABH

MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE

SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE

ANIL BHAT, SANJOY GHOSE

SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE

INDER JIT

SINGH,K.K.RAI,BANKEY BIHARI

ANIL BHAT, SANJOY GHOSE



12.12.2015

22. W.P.(C) 8078/2015
CM APPL. 16705/2015

23. W.P.(C) 8084/2015
CM APPL. 16723/2015

24. W.P.(C) 17471/2006
CM APPL. 10378/2012

25. W.P.(C) 2266/2013
CM APPL. 2467/2014

WRIT PET./ DDA:-
26. W.P.(C) 7669/2015

BSES BRPL: -
27. CRL.A. 627/2015
CRL.M. (BAIL) 7102/2015

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
10.12.2015

6 NATIONAL LOK ADALAT CASES

M/S TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE
LTD.
Vs. ANIL KUMAR

M/S TRIG DETECTIVE PRIVATE SAURABH MUNJAL, SANJOY GHOSE
LTD.
Vs. MAHENDER SINGH

MALANA POWER CO. LTD. MR.MANISH KUMAR, PATITIONER IN

Vs. V.N.K.MENON AND ORS. PERSON, SUMIT BABBAR, P.VIJAY
KUMAR,MR.V.N.K. MENON, AMIT
KUMAR

M/S MAHAVIR ENTERPRISES SATENDER VERMA, AWADHESH KUMAR

Vs. SUBHASH

AARTI SETH SUBHASH C. JINDAL
Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY AND ORS.

VINOD KUMAR AND ANR A A KHAN
Vs. BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD AND
ANR

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



